FCC ID: IPGWWS1 (Wireless Weather Station)

FCC label and location of label on product.

## FCC ID Wireless Weather Report (transmitter)

FCC ID: IPGWWS1 MADE IN USA

THIS DEVICE COMPLIES WITH PART 15 OF THE FCC RULES, OPERATION IS SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING TWO CONDITIONS: (1) THIS DEVICE MAY NOT CAUSE HARMFUL INTERFERENCE AND (2) THIS DEVICE MUST ACCEPT ANY INTERFERENCE RECEIVED, INCLUDING INTERFERENCE THAT MAY CAUSE UNDESERED OPERATION



## FCC ID label shown on bottom of transmitter Ground Plane Plate